
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= SHELBY COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200811050004
28990

11/05/2008
12:53:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS
INC

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

200405130002
53900

200812010004
52210

12/01/2008
10:27:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS
INC

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

200405130002
53900

200811050004
28950

11/05/2008
12:52:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200811050004
28960

11/05/2008
12:52:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

199305120001
36901

Other:SEE
INST

200811050004
28980

11/05/2008
12:52:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS
INC

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

199406070001
83141

Other:SEE
INST

200811050004
28970

11/05/2008
12:52:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS
INC

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

199305120001
36891

Other:SEE
INST

200812010004
52230

12/01/2008
10:27:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS
INC

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

199406070001
83141

Other:SEE
INST

200812010004
52220

12/01/2008
10:27:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
NEWSPAPERS
INC

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
AND
FARMERS
BANK FKA

199305120001
36891

Other:SEE
INST


