Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200811050004 28990	11/05/2008 12:53:00	SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK					200405130002 53900	
200812010004 52210	12/01/2008 10:27:17	SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA					200405130002 53900	
200811050004 28950	11/05/2008 12:52:56	SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200811050004 28960	11/05/2008 12:52:57	SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK					199305120001 36901	Other:SEE INST
200811050004 28980	11/05/2008 12:52:59	SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK					199406070001 83141	Other:SEE INST
200811050004 28970	11/05/2008 12:52:58	SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK					199305120001 36891	Other:SEE INST
200812010004 52230	12/01/2008 10:27:19	SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA					199406070001 83141	Other:SEE INST
200812010004 52220	12/01/2008 10:27:18	SHELBY COUNTY NEWSPAPERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	MERCHANTS AND FARMERS BANK FKA					199305120001 36891	Other:SEE INST